10/22/21,12:21 PM

2014 Flaughless 5k

Overall Finish List

September 27, 2014

2014 Flaughless 5k Five Kilometer

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing
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John Rawerts
Jordan Evans
Brandon Price
Kyle Schemmer
Nolan Haisman
Daniela Williams
Phillip Kolek
Charles Fisher

Unknown Partic. 142

Jeff Mangold
Greg Svoboda
brian king
Matt Karr
Casey Funk

Joe Martin

Lee Rouse
Nathan Pitz
Scott Lee
Charley Cronk
Navon Duneas
Connor Miracle
Cole Smith
Justin Boecker
Dan McKenna
Westen Pawers
Mitchell Ternus

Robbie Schwenker

Elizabeth Davis

Quinton Guenther

Scott Wirrh

Cedar Rapids IA

Vinton IA

Atkins 1A

Vinton IA
Waterloo IA
vinton IA
Vinton IA
Vinton IA

Vinton IA
Vinton IA
Vinton IA

Mount Vernon IA

100
158
229
157
51
172
75
183
142
85
115
71
69
47
230
178
131
79
8
154
153
144
12
163
151
159
181
155
156
150

LTI <LnmmL(ZL(L(LXL

119-29
113-18
213-18
313-18
413-18
130-39
130-39
219-29
10-12
140-49
319-29
2 40-49
513-18
613-18
4 19-29
519-29
6 19-29
2 30-39
330-39
713-18
813-18
913-18
4 30-39
530-39
10 13-18
11 13-18
7 19-29
113-18
12 13-18
13 13-18

0:21
1:38
2:00
2:10
2:27
2:49
3:01
3.08
3:.08
3:11
3:13
3:23
3:39
3:58
4:08
4:09
4:11
4:13
4:28
4:29
4:29
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:41
4:51
4:51
4:54

16:41
17:02
18:20
18:42
18:52
19:09
19:31
19:43
19:49
19:50
19:52
19:55
20:05
20:21
20:40
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:55
21:10
21:11
21:11
21:17
21:18
21:19
21:19
21:23
21:32
21:32
21:36

5:23/M
5:30/M
5:55/M
6:02/M
6:05/M
6:11/M
6:18/M
6:22/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:29/M
6:34/M
6:40/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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Mark Zimmer

Kyle Jorgensen
Matt Sturtz
Cameron Karr
Spencer Wafe
Wes Hepker

Mark Erickson
Doran Lutjen
Robert Collins
Luke Beyer

Tyler Richardson
Libbie Timmerman
Eric Petersen

Kyle Henkle

Brian Hendrickson
Jake Demuth
Hanna Timmerman
Veronica Eberling
Dean Wieditz

Unknown Partic. 143

Ryan Young
Nic Flaugh

Jeff Bendull
Jake Henkle
Stephen Skram
Malea Lee
Dennis Karr

Jill Waterman
Rachel Bonar
Rebecca Young
Ben Stein

Ryan Tresnak
Bill Sloop
Owen Sloop
Sonia Schminke
Steve Buser
Mike MCNeal
Ryan Davis
Jillian Faaborg
Mike Patterson
Luke Henkle
Brian Walthart

Vinton IA
Vinton IA

Vinton IA

Springville 1A
Vinton IA
Cedar Rapids IA
Vinton IA
Cedar Rapids IA
garrison 1A

Rowley IA
Vinton IA
Vinton IA

West Des Moines IA
Jewell IA

Urbana IA

Vinton IA

La Porte City IA
Vinton IA

Vinton IA
Strawberry Point |A
Vinton IA

West Des Moines IA

vinton IA
Vinton IA
Vinton IA
Shellsburg IA
Ames IA

Vinton IA
Cedar Rapids IA
Vinton IA
Vinton IA

lowa City IA

2014 Flaughless 5k Five Kilometer

165
152
114
67
171
173
44
162
28
19
101

96
61
149
38

42
176
143
130

17
59
110
78
68
126
21
129
167
119
111
112
105
24
174
35
45
95
62
125

M

LTI L7 In << <L <L

150-59
14 13-18
6 30-39
20-12
15 13-18
7 30-39
8 30-39
30-12
9 30-39
40-12
8 19-29
2 13-18
10 30-39
16 13-18
340-49
17 13-18
10-12
230-39
160-99
50-12
11 30-39
6 0-12
12 30-39
919-29
13 30-39
330-39
14 30-39
140-49
4 30-39
530-39
15 30-39
4 40-49
5 40-49
18 13-18
2 40-49
6 40-49
10 19-29
16 30-39
119-29
2 50-59
17 30-39
18 30-39

4:55
4:59
5.08
5:09
5:28
5:34
5:38
5:58
6:02
6:16
6:21
6:51
6:53
6:56
7:04
7:08
7:20
7:27
7:36
7:36
7:51
7:53
7:53
7:58
7:59
8:11
8:11
8:21
8:24
9:07
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:16
9:19
9:35
9:38
10:03
10:31
10:40
10:48
10:48

21:37
21:41
21:49
21:50
22:10
22:16
22:19
22:40
22:44
22:58
23:02
23:33
23:35
23:37
23:46
23:50
24:02
24:09
24:17
24:18
24:33
24:34
24:35
24:40
24:40
24:52
24:53
25:02
25:06
25:49
25:54
25:55
25:55
25:58
26:00
26:16
26:20
26:45
27:13
27:22
27:30
27:30

6:58/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:38/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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Brook Skram
Benjamin Wells
Jeanna Collins
Lisa Horak

Kelli McClintock
Tou Vongpanya
Emily Meyer
Matt Beecher

Megan Hendrickson

Andrew Visser

Unknown Partic. 141

Frank Baker
Kristi Lutz
Lindsay Wilcox
Erika Hodgson
Leigh Jensen
jennifer king
Reese Truax
Dustin Mason
Kimberly Menke
Sabrina Barr
Jennifer Svoboda
Jaime Stein
Abby Davis
Tanya Dideriksen
Evan Petersen
Kaylee Sorum
Ben Demuth

Lindsay Schrader
Molly Haisman
Rich Haisman
CARLA LOWN
Curtis Erickson
Maggie Davis
Rachel Henkle
Danielle Rouse
Brian Langstraat
Morgan Lang
Shelley Haisman
DAVIA HERGER

La Porte City IA

Springville 1A

Shellsburg IA
Cedar Rapids IA
Garrison I1A
College Park MD

Cedar Rapids IA

Vinton IA
Mount Auburn IA

Hopkins MN
vinton IA
Vinton IA
Waterloo 1A

North Liberty IA
Waterloo IA

Vinton IA
Oxford 1A
Hiawatha IA

Rowley IA

Cedar Rapids IA
Vinton IA
Vinton IA
Waterloo 1A
Vinton IA
Vinton IA

Vinton IA
MT AUBURN IA

2014 Flaughless 5k Five Kilometer

109
170
27
169
90
124
92
14
147
122
141
10
84
164
231
135
72
120
86
182
11
116
168
33
41
97
177
36

106
50
52
80
43
34

232

179

180

185
53
63

F 6 30-39
M 11 19-29
F 7 30-39
F 219-29
F 830-39
M 19 30-39
F 319-29
M 12 19-29
F 20-12

M 13 19-29
M 7 0-12

M 7 40-49
F 4 19-29
F 930-39
F 10 30-39
F 519-29
F 3 40-49
M 8 0-12

M 20 30-39
F 4 40-49
F 6 19-29
F 7 19-29
F 819-29
F 30-12

F 1 50-59
M 2130-39
F 40-12

M 840-49

919-29
50-12
940-49
2 50-59
90-12
6 0-12
11 30-39
10 19-29
14 19-29
70-12
540-49
313-18

mT nm m << < T

10:51
10:55
10:59
11:04
11:09
11:13
11:32
11:58
12:10
12:13
12:13
12:17
12:25
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:43
12:47
13:12
13:16
13:25
13:27
13:32
13:35
13:51
13:52
14:31
14:35

14:56
15:04
15:04
15:08
15:14
15:19
15:22
15:44
16:12
16:12
16:28
16:31

27:32
27:37
27:40
27:46
27:51
27:54
28:13
28:40
28:52
28:55
28:55
28:59
29:06
29:13
29:15
29:17
29:24
29:28
29:53
29:57
30:07
30:09
30:14
30:17
30:33
30:34
31:13
31:17

31:38
31:45
31:46
31:49
31:55
32:.01
32:04
32:25
32:54
32:54
33:10
33:13

8:53/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:06/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
10:04/M
10:05/M

10:12/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:27/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Jenna Watson

Unknown Partic. 138

Travis Bender

Unknown Partic. 184

Caroline Lang
Jeff Niehaus

Trina McPeake
Cade Flaugh
Randy Ferguson
Shelly Steele
Vicky Schwenker
Connie Demuth
Kathy Tranel
Valerie Bahr
Marie Johansen
Kelly Henkle

Sara McNeal
Marcy Hanson
BRANT DICKINSON
ERIC DICKINSON
Alison LaGrange
Diana Van Buskirk

Return to home page

Chicago IL

Vinton IA

Edgewood IA
Wheatland IA
Jewell 1A
Maquoketa IA
Vinton IA
Vinton IA
Rowley IA
Vinton IA
Vinton IA
Elgin IA
Vinton IA

Vinton IA
VINTON IA
VINTON IA
Vinton IA

Marshalltown IA

2014 Flaughless 5k Five Kilometer

127
138
16
184
186
94
91
1
46
113
107
37
118

66
60
175
54
39
40
76
121

F

M
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
=
F
=
F
F
=
F
=
M
M
=
F

12 30-39
100-12
11 0-12
12 0-12
8 0-12
3 50-59
6 40-49

19 13-18
2 60-99
7 40-49
840-49
3 50-59
4 50-59

11 19-29
9 40-49

13 30-39

12 19-29
550-59
13 0-12

10 40-49

13 19-29
6 50-59

16:34
17:02
17:18
17:21
17:22
17:58
17:58
19:22
19:28
19:32
19:54
20:20
20:24
22:59
23:38
24.07
25:46
25:47
29:14
29:15
33:18
33:18

33:16
33:43
34.00
34:02
34:03
34:40
34:40
36:03
36:10
36:14
36:36
37:02
37.06
39:40
40:20
40:49
42:28
42:29
45:56
45:57
50:00
50:00

10:44/M
10:53/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:48/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:48/M
13:01/M
13:10/M
13:42/M
13:42/M
14:49/M
14:49/M
16:08/M
16:08/M

https://fitnesssports.com/sept_races/FlaughlessVinton/2014 Flaughless 5k Results.htm

4/4


https://fitnesssports.com/index.html

